
CLERK’S OFFICE - S.D. Iowa
CM/ECF Case Management/Docketing Assignments

Case Managers will be assigned caseload based upon the last digit of the case
number (terminal digit).  Below is the listing of terminal digit assignments
effective 9/1/2007.  This list will aid you in knowing who to contact with questions
in a specific case.  Requests for copies or changes to the docket may be e-mailed to
IASD Case Managers@USCOURTS.

Terminal Digit Case Manager E-Mail Addresses of Case Managers

1 Lois Hartog Lois_Hartog@iasd.uscourts.gov

2 Susan Kern Susan_Kern@iasd.uscourts.gov

3 George Kampling George_Kampling@iasd.uscourts.gov

4 Deb Vogel Deb_Vogel@iasd.uscourts.gov

5 Brian Phillips Brian_Phillips@iasd.uscouts.gov

6 Lois Hartog Lois_Hartog@iasd.uscourts.gov

7 Susan Crocker Susan_Crocker@iasd.uscourts.gov.

8 Deb Vogel Deb_Vogel@iasd.uscourts.gov

9 Donnell Vance Donnell_Vance@iasd.uscourts.gov

0 Francisco Melendez Francisco_Melendez@iasd.uscourts.gov

These assignments are subject to change as the need arises.  If changes are made, 
a revised copy of this listing will be posted.

Questions on procedures should be addressed to the Supervisors:

Linda_DeFrancisco@iasd.uscourts.gov
Kathy_Brandenburg@iasd.uscourts.gov
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